08/21/2018 NDDOT RIMS HIGHWAY PROJECTS - MILESTONE

ACTIVITIES FOR PCN: 22255

DT3-252-AA PAGE 1
REQUESTED BY: MICJOH1

PROJECT: SOIB-7-002(171)020
PCN: 22255 PROJECT LENGTH: 0.0000 FHWA INTERACTION: NONE
PROJECT COMPLETE DATE: 09/01/2020 BID OPENING DATE: 11/13/2020
TYPES OF WORK: INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

US 2/26TH ST/2ND AVE TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT: ENVIRONMENTAL ONLY

10/20/2019 625 HBP MIX RECOMMENDATIONS

MATERIALS & RESEARCH

EST. # PROJECTED ACTUAL PROJECTED SEQ
DAYS START END END # ACTIVITY/TASK DIVISION NON-DOT ENTITY

0 08/02/2018 08/02/2018 3 MILESTONE COMMITTEE REVIEW PROGRAMMING

0 10/01/2018 20 TRAFFIC DATA PLANNING & PROGRAMMING

0 11/01/2018 60 DISTRICT TO GET CORE SAMPLE WILLISTON DISTRICT

0 12/01/2018 70 MILESTONE CORE ANALYSIS MATERIALS & RESEARCH

0 10/01/2018 115 PAVEMENT CONDITION INFORMATION PLANNING & PROGRAMMING
11/07/2018 130 FIELD REVIEW LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSULTANT
12/07/2018 145 BRIDGE PRELIMINARY CONCEPT BRIDGE
12/07/2018 160 SOLICITATION OF VIEWS LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSULTANT
03/01/2019 190 MANAGEMENT PRESENTATION LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSULTANT
04/01/2019 205 PUBLIC INPUT MEETING LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSULTANT
02/01/2019 250 TRAFFIC OPERATIONS PROGRAMMING CONSULTANT
09/09/2018 267 PAVEMENT DESIGN MATERIALS & RESEARCH

DESIGNER: SEAN BAEK
06/01/2019 271 WETLAND DELINEATION-FIELD ETS CONSULTANT
07/01/2019 273 WETLAND JURISDICTIONAL REQUEST ETS
08/01/2019 274 JURISDICTIONAL DETERMINATION ETS
10/01/2019 282 SECTION 106 COMPLIANCE (CULTURAL RESOURC ETS CONSULTANT
06/01/2019 289 ENDANGERED SPECIES ACT CONSULTATION LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSULTANT
06/01/2019 298 NOISE ANALYSIS ETS CONSULTANT
07/01/2019 304 DRAFT DOCUMENTED CATEX LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSULTANT
08/01/2019 314 DOCUMENTED CATEX LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSULTANT
09/01/2019 320 CATEGORICAL EXCLUSION ETS
08/02/2018 330 ASSIGN PROJECT DESIGNER DESIGN CONSULTANT
06/01/2019 503 GROUND SURVEY DESIGN CONSULTANT
LIDAR ACCEPTABLE

06/01/2019 515 SURVEY TRANSMITTAL DESIGN
12/07/2018 550 PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING (PE) AGREEMENT LOCAL GOVERNMENT
05/01/2019 550 PRELIMINARY UTILITY COORDINATION LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSULTANT
01/08/2020 551 PRELIMINARY UTILITY ENGINEERING LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSULTANT
04/01/2020 561 STRUCTURE HYDRAULICS BRIDGE CONSULTANT
05/01/2020 562 ROADWAY HYDRAULICS BRIDGE CONSULTANT
10/20/2019 565 LINEAR SOIL SURVEY MATERIALS & RESEARCH
06/01/2020 610 BRIDGE DESIGN BRIDGE CONSULTANT
07/01/2020 620 BRIDGE PLAN PREPARATION BRIDGE CONSULTANT



08/21/2018

PROJECT:

0

SOIB-7-002(171) 020

PROJECT LENGTH:
PROJECT COMPLETE DATE:
TYPES OF WORK:

09/01/2020
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

0.0000

PROJECTED
END

08/15/2019
08/15/2019
10/01/2019
09/15/2019
01/01/2020
06/01/2020
08/15/2020
04/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
08/15/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/15/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
05/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
11/13/2020
08/01/2020

10/01/2020

US 2/26TH ST/2ND AVE

NDDOT RIMS HIGHWAY PROJECTS

ACTIVITIES FOR PCN: 22255

FHWA INTERACTION: NONE

SEQ

#

655

660

671

700

715

751

754

759

760

761

762

820

821

825

828

829

830

865

870

870

891

893

895

BID OPENING DATE: 11/13/2020

ACTIVITY/TASK
DESIGN RIGHT OF WAY LIMITS

ABSTRACTS/TITLE INFORMATION

RIGHT OF WAY PLATS PRELIMINARY TO ETS

RIGHT OF WAY AUTHORIZATION

APPRAISAL

SECTION 404 AND WETLAND INFORMATION

SECTION 404 PERMIT

FLOODWAY AUTHORIZATION REQUEST

FLOODWAY AUTHORIZATION

FLOOD PLAIN PERMIT APPLICATION

FLOOD PLAIN PERMIT

PLANS IN HAND FIELD INSPECTION

ITS CHECKLIST

PLAN DELIVERY TO DESIGN DIV

PLAN COMPLETION DATE

RIGHT OF WAY PLATS FINAL

UTILITY CONFLICT PLANS

ACQUISITION

PROJECT COMPLETION

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE

RIGHT OF WAY PLATS RECORDED

CPM INFO TO LOCAL GOVT

COST MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

- MILESTONE

TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT:

DT3-252-AA

REQUESTED BY: MICJOH1

DIVISION
LOCAL GOVERNMENT

ETS

DESIGN

ETS

ETS

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

ETS

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

ETS

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

ETS

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

DESIGN

ETS

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

ETS

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

ENVIRONMENTAL ONLY

NON-DOT ENTITY

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT



