08/21/2018 NDDOT RIMS HIGHWAY PROJECTS - MILESTONE DT3-252-AA PAGE 1
ACTIVITIES FOR PCN: 22255 REQUESTED BY: MICJOH1

TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT: ENVIRONMENTAL ONLY

PROJECT: SOIB-7-002(171)020 US 2/26TH ST/2ND AVE
PCN: 22255 PROJECT LENGTH: 0.0000 FHWA INTERACTION: NONE
PROJECT COMPLETE DATE: 09/01/2020 BID OPENING DATE: 11/13/2020

TYPES OF WORK: INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

EST. # DAYS 0	PROJECTED START	ACTUAL END 08/02/2018	PROJECTED END 08/02/2018	#	ACTIVITY/TASK MILESTONE COMMITTEE REVIEW	DIVISION PROGRAMMING	NON-DOT ENTITY
0			10/01/2018	20	TRAFFIC DATA	PLANNING & PROGRAMMING	
0			11/01/2018	60	DISTRICT TO GET CORE SAMPLE	WILLISTON DISTRICT	
0			12/01/2018	70	MILESTONE CORE ANALYSIS	MATERIALS & RESEARCH	
0			10/01/2018	115	PAVEMENT CONDITION INFORMATION	PLANNING & PROGRAMMING	
0			11/07/2018	130	FIELD REVIEW	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			12/07/2018	145	BRIDGE PRELIMINARY CONCEPT	BRIDGE	
0			12/07/2018	160	SOLICITATION OF VIEWS	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			03/01/2019	190	MANAGEMENT PRESENTATION	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			04/01/2019	205	PUBLIC INPUT MEETING	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			02/01/2019	250	TRAFFIC OPERATIONS	PROGRAMMING	CONSULTANT
0					PAVEMENT DESIGN ENER: SEAN BAEK	MATERIALS & RESEARCH	
0			06/01/2019	271	WETLAND DELINEATION-FIELD	ETS	CONSULTANT
0			07/01/2019	273	WETLAND JURISDICTIONAL REQUEST	ETS	
0			08/01/2019	274	JURISDICTIONAL DETERMINATION	ETS	
0			10/01/2019	282	SECTION 106 COMPLIANCE(CULTURAL RESOURC	ETS	CONSULTANT
0			06/01/2019	289	ENDANGERED SPECIES ACT CONSULTATION	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			06/01/2019	298	NOISE ANALYSIS	ETS	CONSULTANT
0			07/01/2019	304	DRAFT DOCUMENTED CATEX	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			08/01/2019	314	DOCUMENTED CATEX	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			09/01/2019	320	CATEGORICAL EXCLUSION	ETS	
0			08/02/2018	330	ASSIGN PROJECT DESIGNER	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0					GROUND SURVEY R ACCEPTABLE	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			06/01/2019	515	SURVEY TRANSMITTAL	DESIGN	
0			12/07/2018	550	PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING (PE) AGREEMENT	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	
0			05/01/2019	550	PRELIMINARY UTILITY COORDINATION	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			01/08/2020	551	PRELIMINARY UTILITY ENGINEERING	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			04/01/2020	561	STRUCTURE HYDRAULICS	BRIDGE	CONSULTANT
0			05/01/2020	562	ROADWAY HYDRAULICS	BRIDGE	CONSULTANT
0			10/20/2019	565	LINEAR SOIL SURVEY	MATERIALS & RESEARCH	
0			06/01/2020	610	BRIDGE DESIGN	BRIDGE	CONSULTANT
0			07/01/2020	620	BRIDGE PLAN PREPARATION	BRIDGE	CONSULTANT
0			10/20/2019	625	HBP MIX RECOMMENDATIONS	MATERIALS & RESEARCH	

DT3-252-AA PAGE 2 REQUESTED BY: MICJOH1

PROJECT: SOIB-7-002(171)020 US 2/26TH ST/2ND AVE TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT: ENVIRONMENTAL ONLY PCN: 22255 PROJECT LENGTH: 0.0000 FHWA INTERACTION: NONE

TYPES OF WORK: INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT COMPLETE DATE: 09/01/2020 BID OPENING DATE: 11/13/2020

EST. # DAYS 0	PROJECTED START	ACTUAL END	PROJECTED END 08/15/2019	#	ACTIVITY/TASK DESIGN RIGHT OF WAY LIMITS	DIVISION LOCAL GOVERNMENT	NON-DOT ENTITY CONSULTANT
0			08/15/2019	660	ABSTRACTS/TITLE INFORMATION	ETS	CONSULTANT
0			10/01/2019	671	RIGHT OF WAY PLATS PRELIMINARY TO ETS	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			09/15/2019	700	RIGHT OF WAY AUTHORIZATION	ETS	
0			01/01/2020	715	APPRAISAL	ETS	CONSULTANT
0			06/01/2020	751	SECTION 404 AND WETLAND INFORMATION	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			08/15/2020	754	SECTION 404 PERMIT	ETS	
0			04/01/2020	759	FLOODWAY AUTHORIZATION REQUEST	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			06/01/2020	760	FLOODWAY AUTHORIZATION	ETS	
0			06/01/2020	761	FLOOD PLAIN PERMIT APPLICATION	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			08/15/2020	762	FLOOD PLAIN PERMIT	ETS	
0			08/01/2020	820	PLANS IN HAND FIELD INSPECTION	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			08/01/2020	821	ITS CHECKLIST	MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING	CONSULTANT
0			08/15/2020	825	PLAN DELIVERY TO DESIGN DIV	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			09/01/2020	828	PLAN COMPLETION DATE	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			09/01/2020	829	RIGHT OF WAY PLATS FINAL	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			05/01/2020	830	UTILITY CONFLICT PLANS	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			09/01/2020	865	ACQUISITION	ETS	CONSULTANT
0			09/01/2020	870	PROJECT COMPLETION	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			09/01/2020	870	RELOCATION ASSISTANCE	ETS	
0			11/13/2020	891	RIGHT OF WAY PLATS RECORDED	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	
0			08/01/2020	893	CPM INFO TO LOCAL GOVT	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	CONSULTANT
0			10/01/2020	895	COST MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	